Datum:
Verein:
Nr. Gew.
1 -66
2 -66
3 -90
4 -90
5 -81
6 -81
7 73
8 -73
9 +90
10 +90
11 -66
12 -66
13 -90
14 -90
15 -81
16 -81
17 -73
18 -73
19 +90
20 +15

Landesliga (Manner) 2024 - Gruppe Sid

08.06.2024
Isarfighter
Vorname Nachname
Patrick Malik
Felix Schlosser
Michi Gerrer
Benedikt Hort
Marco Prisel
Fabian Zabka
Kevin Malik
Nicolas Z&gelein
Michel Pranger
Niko Langhammer
Zwischenstand nach 1. Runde:
Patrick Malik
Felix Schlosser
Michi Gerrer
Benedikt Hort
Marco Prisel
Fabian Zabka
Huber Kilian
Nicolas Zéagelein
Michel Préanger
A
Endergebnis:
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(Heimverein)

Sieg UB

10

Holzkirchen

Verein: --> new

Vorname Nachname
Lorzenz Sebastian
Jorg Gehrer
Michael Grinfelder
Stefan Huke
Eugen Gherganu
Georg Hobmaier
Martin Marenbach
Wolfgang Mayerhofer
Lenz Sergej

Jorg Gehrer
Lorzenz Sebastian
Stefan Huke
Michael Griinfelder
Julian Krasself
Eugen Gherganu
Wolfgang Mayerhofer
Martin Marenbach
Timo Kittler
B

(Gastverein)
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Sieg UB Restzeit Zeit
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2:55
3:04
2:44
3:46
3:19
2:43
1:29
3:13
1:33
2:09

1:28
0:27
2:56
3:16
3:45
2:40
3:43
1:13
1:45
3:58

(Listenfiihrer)

1:05
0:56
1:16
0:14
0:41
1:17
2:31
0:47
2:27
1:51

2:32
3:33
1:04
0:44
0:15
1:20
0:17
2:47
2:15
0:02



